
Welcome to Topspin - A Welcoming Community...

2024 CAMPS AT BIRKENHEAD HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMY 
  

        

February Half Term Camp

  

Mon 19th February 2024 - Fri 23rd February 2024

  
    

Easter Camp Week 1

  

Tue 2nd April 2024 - Fri 5th April 2024

  
    

Easter Camp Week 2

  

Mon 8th April 2024 - Fri 12th April 2024

  
    

May Half Term Camp

  

Tue 28th May 2024 - Fri 31st May 2024

  
    

Summer Week 1
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Mon 22nd July 2024 - Fri 26th July 2024

  
    

Summer Week 2

  

Mon 29th July 2024 - Fri 2nd August 2024

  
    

Summer Week 3

  

Mon 5th August 2024 - Fri 9th August 2024

  
    

Summer Week 4

  

Mon 12th August 2024 - Fri 16th August 2024

  
    

Summer Week 5

  

Mon 19th August 2024 - Fri 23rd August 2024

  
    

Summer Week 6

  

Tue 27th August 2024 - Fri 30th August 2024
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October Half Term

  

Mon 28th October 2024 - Fri 1st November 2024

  
      Cost per day £26 10am-4pm
  Cost per week £115 10am-4pm
  Morning Club per day £8,50 8am-10am
  After Club per day £8.50 4pm-6pm
  

Come rain or shine there is always a huge variety of activities to keep your children entertained.
All Topspin staff are qualified sports coaches with full DBS checks, and are without doubt the
friendliest and most enthusiastic people you could hope for. We have years of experience
behind us and it is our goal to ensure that your children have the best week possible in a safe
and fun environment. 

Our reputation has developed over the 30 years Topspin Camps have been running.
We are known as the friendliest Activity Camp in the Wirral. Our staff are here to ensure the
children’s day’s are the best they can be. The coaches encourage the children to meet new
friends and try sports they have never tried before.

From competitions, challenges and our unique end of day shows, a Topspin Week is the most
fun, action packed week of the holidays!

We accept boys and girls as young as 4 years old. The activity camps run from
10.00am-4.00pm Monday to Friday, we also offer extra care, which runs from 8am-10am and
4pm-6pm each day. 

  

All sporting equipment is provided for the children. You will need to provide lunch and morning
snack.  Breakfast and afternoon club snacks are provided.

  

book online here:  https://topspin-activity-camps.class4kids.co.uk/camps
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